Therm ostat T26 Series
  SPECIFICATION
  FEATURES
HOW TO ORDER
Competitive Price & Small Size.
Excellent Heat Transmission & Automatic Reset.
Fast Response To Radiant Heat.
Hair Dryer,Air Heater,Dish Dryer.
Heater-Fan,Convector,Panel,etc.
T26-110-A
Contact Type:                          (Normally Closed)
Electrical Rating:9A 250V AC(Resistive Load)
Contact Resistance:<50mΩ
Operating Temp:70℃~150℃
Reset Temp:15K~50K(15℃~50℃)
Ambient Temp.(Continuous Heating):150℃ max
Over Shoot Temp.Limit:200℃ 30 SEC.
Temp.Tolerance: A:  5K/B:  7.5K
Operating Life:100000 Cycles(9A 250V AC UL)
Weight:0.95g
MODEL CODE (FULL CODE)
http:www.lightcountry.com  E-mail:switches@seed.net.tw     Tel:+886-2-22253580     Fax:+886-2-22253827
E-mail:trade@lightcountry.com.cn     Tel:+86-769-7911177     Fax:+86-769-7913797
  APPLICATIONS
http:www.lightcountry.com  E-mail:switches@seed.net.tw     Tel:+886-2-22253580     Fax:+886-2-22253827
Electrical Rating : 5A 250VAC
Mechanical life: Over 100000 cycles
Electrical life: Over 50000 cycles
Contact resistance: <50m
Insulation resistance: >1000M
High voltage resistance: >2000VAC 1 min.
Ambient temperature: -20~55
IP Degree: IP65
http:www.lightcountry.com E-mail:switches@seed.net.tw   Tel:+886-2-22253580 Fax:+886-2-22253827
Body/Button: Stainless Steel
Contact: Silver alloy
LED Life: over 40000 hours
Torque: 5~14Nm
Operation Pressure: About 4N
SPECIFICATIONS
Illuminated Anti-Vandal Push Button Switch GQ Series
MATERIALS
HOW TO ORDER
LED TypeFunctionSwitch
Diameter
Series   LED
Voltage
   LED
Color
GQ 22 11 D R 24V
  Contact
Configuration
22 22mm
25 25mm
11 1NO1NC
22 2NO2NC
(for GQ25 only)
Z Latching
(      : no letter)
D Dot
E Ring
R Red
G Green
Y Yellow
O Orange
B Blue
W  White
24V 24VDC
Base: PA
Momentary
Thermostat T26 Series